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Подробные результаты

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Ni
XIA Yuhua

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  51.60  1 51.60 1  8.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 9.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  52.80  1 104.40 1  8.0  8.5 
107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  70.20  1 174.60 1  8.0  7.0 
407C 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  77.76  1 252.36 1  8.0  8.0 
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  6.5  72.96  2 325.32 1  8.5  7.5 

2 KOLTUNOVA Yulia
GONCHAROVA Natalia

RUS 201B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  51.00  2 51.00 2 0.608.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.00  =2 99.00 2 5.407.5  8.0 
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  67.50  2 166.50 2 8.107.0  7.0 
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  5.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0  67.20  2 233.70 2 18.665.0  5.5 
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  9.0  73.92  1 307.62 2 17.708.0  8.0 

3 ESPINOSA Paola
Milagros
DIAZ PRIETO Marisa
Daniela

MEX 101B 2.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  49.80  3 49.80 3 1.808.0  8.5 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  48.00  =2 97.80 3 6.608.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 7.0  6.0  7.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  67.20  3 165.00 3 9.606.0  7.0 
207C 3.3 3.0  3.5  4.0  6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  7.0  54.45  4 219.45 3 32.916.0  6.0 
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  64.32  4 283.77 3 41.556.5  5.0 

4 TWEARDY Mackenzie
MCCRADY Sarah

USA 401B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  48.60  4 48.60 4 3.008.0  8.0 
301B 2.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  41.40  6 90.00 =4 14.407.5  7.0 
107B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  4.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  53.10  5 143.10 5 31.504.5  4.5 
205B 2.9 5.0  5.0  4.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  53.94  5 197.04 5 55.326.5  6.0 
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  69.12  3 266.16 4 59.166.5  6.0 

5 CRUZ Natali
CRUZ Nicoli

BRA 201C 2.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  43.80  6 43.80 6 7.807.0  7.5 
301C 2.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  44.40  4 88.20 6 16.207.0  7.5 
405B 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  60.48  4 148.68 4 25.927.0  7.0 
5152B 2.9 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  54.81  3 203.49 4 48.875.5  4.5 
107B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  56.70  5 260.19 5 65.136.0  4.5 

6 JASMINE Lai Pui Yee
KAM Ling Kar

MAS 101B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  48.00  5 48.00 5 3.608.0  8.5 
201B 2.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  42.00  5 90.00 =4 14.405.5  7.5 
301B 1.9 6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  40.47  6 130.47 6 44.138.0  7.0 
405B 2.8 5.0  4.0  4.5  6.5  5.5  6.5  6.0  7.0  7.5  51.24  6 181.71 6 70.656.5  7.5 
5251B 2.6 4.5  4.5  3.5  5.5  6.0  5.5  5.0  5.5  7.0  42.90  6 224.61 6 100.716.0  6.0 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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